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HSOC RACE, GENDER AND
HEALTH (AHSN)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
AFRC 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and

Citizenship in Modern American History
1

AFRC 2430 Race, Science & Justice 1
AFRC 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

ANTH 1238 Introduction to Medical Anthropology 1
ANTH 2060 Cultures of Science and Technology 1
ANTH 2080 Anthropology of Futurity 1
ANTH 2978 Just Futures Seminar II: Health and Healing

in Abiayala (the Americas)
1

ASAM 1510 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
DSGN 3120 Anthropology of Futurity 1
ENGL 0159 Gender and Society 1
GSWS 0002 Gender and Society 1
GSWS 1101 Sociology of Gender 1
GSWS 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and

Citizenship in Modern American History
1

GSWS 1173 History of Sexuality in the U.S. 1
GSWS 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern

Middle East
1

GSWS 1490 Law and Social Policy on Sexuality and
Reproduction

1

GSWS 2100 Trauma Porn to Title IX: Gender Based
Violence at Penn

1

GSWS 2537 Gender and Health 1
GSWS 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

GSWS 2700 Folklore and Sexuality 1
GSWS 2978 Just Futures Seminar II: Health and Healing

in Abiayala (the Americas)
1

GSWS 3136 Queer Science 1
GSWS 3448 The Future of Disability and the Afterlives

of Epidemics
1

GSWS 3500 Trans Method 1
HIST 0818 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

HIST 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and
Citizenship in Modern American History

1

HIST 1173 History of Sexuality in the U.S. 1
HIST 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern

Middle East
1

HIST 1365 Bacteria, Bodies, and Empires: Medicine
and Healing in the Eastern Mediterranean
(15th-21st c.)

1

HIST 2365 Bacteria, Bodies, and Empires: Medicine
and Healing in the Eastern Mediterranean
(15th-21st c.)

1

HIST 3849 Fertile Bodies: A Cultural History of
Reproduction from Antiquity to the
Enlightenment

1

HSOC 1362 Bacteria, Bodies, and Empires: Medicine
and Healing in the Eastern Mediterranean
(15th-21st c.)

1

HSOC 1382 Introduction to Medical Anthropology 1
HSOC 2198 Race, Science, and Globalization 1
HSOC 2332 Just Futures Seminar II: Health and Healing

in Abiayala (the Americas)
1

HSOC 2362 Bacteria, Bodies, and Empires: Medicine
and Healing in the Eastern Mediterranean
(15th-21st c.)

1

HSOC 2421 Manufacturing Minds: From Babbage to
ChatGPT

1

HSOC 2457 History of Bioethics 1
HSOC 2511 Foundations of Public Health 1
HSOC 2537 Gender and Health 1
HSOC 2999 Independent Study 1
HSOC 3028 Normal People 1
HSOC 3097 Indigeneity in Health, Science, and

Technology
1

HSOC 3210 Health in Philly, Past and Present 1
HSOC 3327 Birth Culture and Medical Technology 1
HSOC 3447 The Future of Disability and the Afterlives

of Epidemics
1

HSOC 3549 Fertile Bodies: A Cultural History of
Reproduction from Antiquity to the
Enlightenment

1

HSOC 3889 Trans Method 1
HSOC 4528 Race and Medicine in America 1
LALS 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
LALS 2198 Race, Science, and Globalization 1
LALS 2978 Just Futures Seminar II: Health and Healing

in Abiayala (the Americas)
1

NURS 3430 Global Engagement Seminar 1
PHIL 2510 Philosophy of Race 1
SOCI 0003 Sociology of Race and Ethnicity 1
SOCI 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
SOCI 1100 Sociology of Gender 1
SOCI 2430 Race, Science & Justice 1
SOCI 2450 Poverty, Race and Health 1
SOCI 2460 Social Inequality and Health 1
STAT 1110 Introductory Statistics 1
STSC 2097 Race and Gender in Global Science 1
STSC 2198 Race, Science, and Globalization 1
STSC 2421 Manufacturing Minds: From Babbage to

ChatGPT
1

STSC 3028 Normal People 1
STSC 3097 Indigeneity in Health, Science, and

Technology
1

STSC 3136 Queer Science 1
STSC 3334 Hybrid Science: Nature, health, and society

in Latin America
1

STSC 3889 Trans Method 1
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URBS 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
URBS 2450 Poverty, Race and Health 1
URBS 2850 Health on the urban margins: The

experience of health in American cities
1
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